(Ar: in N Cut: SUS: STA! (Wi: Date COR:

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8847/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/03/2016 in WPC No. 19136/2015 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

SUSANTA KUMAR BISWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

Date: 19/01/2017 This petition was mentioned today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following O R D E R

This matter is stated to be listed on 27th January, 2017 in the Advance list. This matter should remain in the Board on that date and not deleted.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) AR-cum-PS

(RAJINDER KAUR)
Court Master