àITEM NO.50

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).8847/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 04/03/2016

in WPC No. 19136/2015 passed by the High Court of Orissa at Cuttack)

SUSANTA KUMAR BISWAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ORISSA AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(WITH APPLN. (S) FOR intervention and modification and permission

to file additional documents and Interim Relief and Office Report) Date : 13/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

HON' BLE MR. JUSTICE DEEPAK GUPTA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. Giri, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, Adv.

Mr. Gautam Misra, Adv.

Mr. Surajit Bhaduri, Adv.

Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Om Swarup, Adv.

Mr. R. Chandrachud, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Mr. Pawan Upadhyay, Adv.

Mr. Sarvjit Pratap Singh, Adv.

Ms. Sharmila Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. A.C. Pradhan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rahul Baid, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

of the letter circulated by learned counsel In the for petitioner, list the matter after summer vacation.

In the meanwhile, pleadings be completed.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)

(SHARDA KAPOOR)

AR-CUM-PS

COURT MASTER